Instructional Level Spelling
Green Level

FINAL REVIEW LIST

1. vinegar 18. annoying 35. Sr.

2. arithmetic 19. whether 36. TX

3. neighbor 20. weather 37. supposed

4. container 21. autumn 38. improving

5. complete 22. doubt 39. their

6. ceiling 23. daughter  40. they're

7. dynamite 24. awkward 41. prehistoric
8. design 25. energy 42. independent
9. cocod 26. certain 43. instructor

10. approach 27. cassette 44. healthiest

11. annual 28. success 45. permitted
- 12. continue 29. headache  46. forgetful
13. furniture 30. outstanding 47. they’'ll
14. disturbing 31. heroes 48. who's

15. pioneer 32. memories 49. excitable
16. mixture 33. applying 50. furious

17. allowance 34. injuries




Instructional Level Spelling
Yellow Level

FINAL REVIEW LIST

1. animal 18. choices 35. cm orcm.
2. plenty 19. peace 36. Oct.

3. parade 20. piece 37. combining
4. explain 21. answered 38. arrives

5. between 22. honored 39. their

6. money 23. fault 40. there

7. surprise 24. cough 41. rebuilding
8. quiet 25. science 42. unfriendly
9. clothes 26. bridge 43. angriest
10. though 27. address 44. tougher
11. future 28. umbrella 45. scarred
12. juice 29. anybody 46. fitness
13. circle 30. earthworm  47. wouldn’t

14. purchase 31. holidays 48. you're
15. prepare 32. families 49. totally
16. early 33. emptying 50. grateful

17. thousand 34. enemies
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grin
such
stay
late
sleep
each
hide
pie
snow
note
mule
spoon
dark
first
hair
care

down

Instructional Level Spelling

FINAL REVIEW LIST

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

join
road
rode
know
wrote
yawn
wall
place
page
sorry
smell
bedtime
myself
bushes
checks
keys
dried

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Red Level

St.

in.
moving
saved
meat
meet
unlocked
return
colder
strongest
running
biggest
111

can’t
rethink
quickly



Instructional Level Spelling
Orange Level

FINAL REVIEW LIST

1. cloth 18. enjoy 35. Tues.

2. pumpkin 19. which 36. NYCor N.Y.C.
3. sprain 20. witch 37. closing
4. became 21. half 38. tasted

5. teacher 22. comb 39. groan

6. street 23. crawled 40. grown

7. while 24. talse 41. discount
8. tight 25. orange 42. reminded
9. throat 26. circus 43. ugliest
10. almost 27. common 44. younger
11. school 28. bottom 45. wrapping
12. true 29. nobody 46. dropped
13. morning 30. someone 47. weren't
14. every 31. matches 48. we've
15. tire 32. children 49. kindness
16. score 33. monkeys 50. safely

17. shower 34. hurried




11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

opposite
generous
celebrate
refrain
immediate
relieve
sacrif'ice
identify
associate
envelope
confusion
Europe
architect
suburban
fierce
courage

drought

Instructional Level Spelling

Blue Level

FINAL REVIEW LIST

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.

adjoining
stationary
stationery
rhythmic
glisten
Australia
installment
concentrate
religion
recommend
embarrass
runner-up
whirlwind
studios
allergies

disobeyed

qualifying

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.

asst.

c/o
separated
exercising
muscle
mussel
illegal
irregular
educator
familiar
equipped
forbidden
mustn’t
whose
extinguish

typically



